

(1)

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 193 OF 2016

Ahmed Bin Mohammad & ors. ..APPLICANTS

VERSUS

Maharashtra State Board of Waqfs
& ors. ..RESPONDENTS

Mr A. D. Kasliwal, Advocate for applicants

CORAM : N.W. SAMBRE, J.

DATE : 11th JULY, 2017

ORAL ORDER :

Time is extended by four weeks.

(N.W. SAMBRE, J.)

Tupe